
Tower Estate to Welton
via St Giles & Nettleham 

Bus Stop Depart Return 

Lincoln, Allenby Road opp. Crofton Road 08:15 16:25
Lincoln Outer Circle Road adj. Lincoln Ford 08:16 16:23
Lincoln, Outer Circle Road adj. Deacon Road 08:18 16:21
Lincoln, Outer Circle Road opp. Goldsmith Walk 08:19 16:22
Lincoln, Outer Circle Road adj. Cowper Drive 08:20 16:21
Lincoln, Nettleham Road adj. Waitrose 08:22 16:15
Nettleham, Deepdale Lane 08:27 16:05
Nettleham, adj. The Green 08:28 16:03
Nettleham, High Street opp. The White Hart PH 08:29 16:07
Nettleham, Washdyke Lane adj. Beech Avenue 08:30 16:08
Nettleham, Washdyke Lane opp. Kingsway 08:31 16:09
Nettleham Heath, A46 opp. Raymar 08:33 16:04
Welton, Willam Farr School 08:40 16:00

Notes

Timetable Effective 1st Septemeber 2025
Operates on William Farr School Days Only. 

For customer service or lost property please contact P. C. Coaches of Lincoln Ltd:

Telephone: 01522 533605 Email: enquiries@pccoaches.co.uk

975


